			1	Т	ı	Т				1	
Construc	tion Cost A	<u> (ppraisal</u>									
Not Build	Cost Asso	ssment fo	r Budget n	urnosas						Ont	ion X
Net Bullu	CUSI ASSE	SSIIIEIIL IO	buuget p	ui poses						Орг	IOII X
Project:	Mansfield	Bowling C	lub								
110,000.	manonora	<u> Bowning o</u>									
Date:	May-15										£
						GIFA					_
1	Net Build	Cost Rate		No.	m2	<u>m2</u>	£/m2				
	4B Town h	ouses 3 Sto	orey	4	162.5	650	1750			£	1,137,500
						0				£	-
	3B 6P Flat	LHS		1	100		1750			£	175,000
	4D 0D El-4	_			50	0	4750			£	-
	1B 2P Flate CoHo store			4	50 20		1750 1500			£	350,000 30.000
		Rooms 15m	2 02		30		2000			£	60,000
	Total			9		1000	2000			~	00,000
	Total					1000					
	Site Develo	opment Wo	rks and S.1	06 Works							
		SDW		s: clubhouse, t	ennis court	s, var.small	stuctures			£	100,000
		SDW	Decontami							£	30,000
		SDW		landscaping h	ousing					£	485,000
		S106		ennis courts	L					£	170,000
		S106		o Pavilion/trng		140	1500			£	210,000
		S106	Ext. works	/allotments/land	ascaping					£	160,000
_	Cita Dualin	olmanı Caa	4-							£	2,907,500
2	Site Preim	ninary Cos	ts								
			Contingen	ı cy (2% added i	n Develonn	l nent Annrais	sal Section)			£	_
			% of net be		Developii	Tork Applai	15%			£	436,125
			70 01 1101 2				1070			£	3,343,625
											-,,-
3	Design Fe	es (Contra	ctor Desig	n)	(excludes	planning fee	es)				
			Architect		3.00%			£	100,309		
			Structural		1.80%			£	60,185		222.222
			M&E Cons	ultant	1.25%			£	41,795	£	202,289
4	Fees/servi	COS									
-	1 003/301 11	000									
			NHBC / W	arranty ave.p/u			950	£	8,550		
			Building Control CDM Co-ordinator					£	5,000		
								£	5,000		
				survey/removal				£	-		
				ustainable Hor	mes Assess	sor		£	10,000	<u> </u>	
			Acoustic C					£	3,000		
			Plancing C	gy Engineer Consultant (prio	r to applica	tion)		£	2,500		
				Agreement	т то аррпса	1011)		£		_	
				ight/Way Surv	evor			£		\vdash	
				raphical Surve				£	2,500		
				chnical Investi				£	15,000	£	51,550
5	Statutory	Authorities	5								
						L					
			Electricity		Excl. sub-s			£	20,000		
			Water			u+club & gu	est rooms	£	11,000		
			Gas		Lump sum	sover/pave	monto	£	18,000	_	
			Highways BT/Cable		Lump sum		ments	£	10,000 1,000	<u> </u>	
			Sewer		New conne			£	25,000	£	85,000
			304461		1 40 44 0011116	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		~	20,000	~	55,000
										£	3,682,464
6	Contracto	rs Profit &	Overheads	; ;							,,
							7.5%			£	276,185

7	VAT on no	VAT on non-residential									
		ero on s106 costs if undertaken by charity or on sporting facilities?						£	158,768		
										£	4,117,417
	Housing & Pavilion floor area				SQ.M		SQ.FT				
		Area			1140		12266				
		£/floor area			3,612		336				